HDMS – Single phase dynamic motor starter
CARLO GAVAZZI Automation Components. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Illustrations are for example only. 2
Start capacitor no longer needed
Faulty starting capacitors are the most common cause
of malfunction in CSCR motors. Voltage fluctuations and
high temperatures often lead to premature failure of these
components.
The HDMS features an innovative (patent pending) algorithm

NFC interface
Features History file download
Ordering Code
References
Nominal load current 12 AAC 25 AAC 32 AAC 37 AAC
Without Modbus interface
Panel Installation HDMS2312G0V20 – – –
DIN rail mounting HDMS2312G0V21 – – –
With Modbus interface
Panel Installation HDMS2312G0V20C HDMS2325G0V20C HDMS2332G0V20C HDMS2337G0V20C
DIN rail mounting HDMS2312G0V21C HDMS2325G0V21C HDMS2332G0V21C HDMS2337G0V21C
153 mm
86
,7
 m